THE DATASHEET OF
THD 10-2411WIN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC Converter THD 10WIN Series, 10 Watt
• UItra wide 4:1 input voltage range
• Internal EMI-filter meets EN 55032,
Class A without external components
• High efficiency up to 87%

tions.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THD 10-2410WIN
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 2'700 mA 86 %
THD 10-2411WIN 5.1 VDC 2'000 mA 85 %
THD 10-2412WIN 12 VDC 833 mA 87 %
THD 10-2413WIN 15 VDC 666 mA 87 %
THD 10-2415WIN 24 VDC 416 mA 87 %
THD 10-2422WIN +12 VDC 416 mA –12 VDC 416 mA 87 %
THD 10-2423WIN +15 VDC 333 mA –15 VDC 333 mA 87 %
THD 10-4810WIN
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 2'700 mA 86 %